

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16761/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2010 in WP No. 3857/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MSK HIGH WAYS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file synopsis
and list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

With
SLP(C)NO.16791/2010
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record
and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file synopsis
and list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

With
SLP(C)No.16814/2010
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Behera,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Tewari,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Nehra,Adv.
Ms. Dolly Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.
Permission for filing additional documents,
Synopsis & list of dates are granted.
Issue notice on special leave petitions and
also on prayers for interim relief.
Dasti in addition permitted.
Tag with SLP(C)NO. 14510/2010 etc.