

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14510/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2010 in WP No. 2219/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

M/S REWA TOLLWAY P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14563 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14693 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14696 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14697 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16761 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16791 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16814 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21429 of 2010

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34730 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 07/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. PAdv.
 Mr. C.L. Pandey, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.S. Nehra, Adv.
 Mr. Praful Bahera, Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh K. Tiwari, Adv.
 Mr. Prakash T.A., Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post all the matters for final disposal in the
month of April, 2011.

Interim stay granted by the High Court shall
continue.

In the meantime, petitioner is permitted to
serve notice to unserved respondent nos. 1 & 2 in
SLP(C)NO.34730 of 2010.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master