



For Respondent(s)      Mr.    S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr.    Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    K. Sharma, Adv.  
                                 Mr.    C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master