

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14510/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2010 in WP No.2219/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

M/S REWA TOLLWAY P. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14563 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 14693 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 14696 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 14697 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16761 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16791 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16814 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21429 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and office
report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 34730 of 2010
(With office report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.27005 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and exemption
from filing O.T. and permission to file lengthy list of dates and office
report)(For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.27007 of 2010
(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and exemption
from filing O.T. and permission to file lengthy list of dates and office
report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 13/09/2013 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyabnt A Dave, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Prafulla Kr. Behera, Adv.
 Mr. Rakeksh Kr. Tiwari, Adv.
 Ms. Barkha Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Gayatri Bohra, Adv.
 Mr. S.S.Nehra,Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Saurabh, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

In the meantime, interim order granted earlier is extended until further orders.

| Court Master | [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Asstt. Registrar |