

ITEM NO.104(MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8985/2013

M/S REWA TOLLWAY P. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8989/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8986/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8990/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8988/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8987/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8991/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8992/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8993/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8995/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8996/2013 (IV-C)

C.A. No. 8994/2013 (IV-C)

Date : 31-08-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prafulla Kumar Behera, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Nehra, AOR
Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Verma, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Bholi, Adv.
Mr. N. P. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Nehra, Adv.
Ms. Sundari Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.k. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Ms. Neha Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Yagya Kalla, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, AOR
Mrs. Yugandhara Pawar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin Kumar Nair, Adv.
Ms. Lavanya Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Ritik Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, A.A.G.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of Mr. Dushyant Dave, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant(s), list the matters on 20th September, 2023.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILY)
COURT MASTER