

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8985/2013

M/S REWA TOLLWAY P. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([PART HEARD AND TO BE HEARD BY HON'BLE VIKRAM NATH AND HON'BLE
AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH, JJ])

Date : 01-02-2024 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prafulla Kumar Behera, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Nehra, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28th February, 2024 at 2.00 P.M. along
with connected matters.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILLEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)